
Event Date Time Location
SEPTEMBER 2019

Registration Opens ONLINE September 1, 2019 Online NatomasYouthBaseball.com
OCTOBER 2019

Early Bird Registration/Uniform Fitting Friday, October 4, 2019 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Round Table Pizza  - 3290 Arena Drive
NOVEMBER 2019

Early Bird Registration/Uniform Fitting Monday, November 4, 2019 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Rio Tierra Jr. High Cafeteria, 3201 Northstead Dr.
DECEMBER 2019

Registration/Uniform Fitting Saturday, December 7, 2019 10:00 am - 2:00 pm South Natomas Community Center - 2921 Truxel Rd.
JANUARY 2020

Registration/Uniform Fitting Saturday, January 4, 2020 10:00 am - 2:00 pm Rio Tierra Jr. High Cafeteria, 3201 Northstead Dr.
Registration/Uniform Fitting Tuesday, January 7, 2020 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Rio Tierra Jr. High Cafeteria, 3201 Northstead Dr.
Registration/Uniform Fitting Saturday, January 11, 2020 10:00 am - 2:00 pm South Natomas Community Center - 2921 Truxel Rd.
**LATE registration fee of $25 will be added starting Sunday, 1/12/20**
Registration/Uniform Fitting (late fee) Wednesday, January 15, 2020 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm South Natomas Community Center - 2921 Truxel Rd.
FINAL Walk-up Registration (late fee) Saturday, January 18, 2020 10:00 am - 2:00 pm South Natomas Community Center - 2921 Truxel Rd.
Mandatory Managers Meeting/Clinic Monday, January 27, 2020 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

FEBRUARY 2020
 Player Skills Assessment (Shetland Division does NOT participate)
Pinto & Mustang Skills Assessment/Draft Saturday, February 1, 2020 Check in 8:30 am Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields
Bronco & Pony Skills Assessment/Draft Saturday, February 1, 2020 Check in 10:30 am Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields
 Managers Equipment Distribution:  Same day as Team/Parent Meeting.  *Managers please arrive early or plan to stay a few minutes after.
Shetland Team/Parent Meeting Wednesday, February 5, 2020 6:30 pm South Natomas Community Center - 2921 Truxel Rd.
Pinto Team/Parent Meeting Wednesday, February 5, 2020 6:30 pm South Natomas Community Center - 2921 Truxel Rd.
Mustang Team/Parent Meeting Thursday, February 6, 2020 6:30 pm Rio Tierra Jr. High Cafeteria, 3201 Northstead Dr.
Bronco-Pony Team/Parent Meeting Thursday, February 6, 2020 6:30 pm Rio Tierra Jr. High Cafeteria, 3201 Northstead Dr.
Coaches Clinic #1 Saturday, February 8, 2020 8:00 am - 12:00 pm Davis Sports Academy
Coaches Clinic #2 April 2020 8:00 am - 12:00 pm Davis Sports Academy

Practices Begin Saturday, February 15, 2020 See Practice Schedule Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields 
Scorekeeper Clinic TBA
Team Mom/Parent Volunteer Meeting Wednesday, February 26, 2020 6:00 pm Rio Tierra Jr. High, Room 11

MARCH 2020
Parent Work Day Saturday, March 7, 2020 8:00 am - 12:00 pm Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields
Parent Work Day Friday, March 13, 2020 5:30 pm to Dark Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields
OPENING DAY - PARADE Saturday, March 14, 2020 8:00 am - 3:00 pm Start at Smythe and end at Rio Tierra - See Flyer
Games Begin Monday, March 16, 2020 6:00 pm Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields
Picture Day TBA Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields
River Cats Game Saturday, April 18, 2020 7:05 pm Raley Field

APRIL/MAY 2020
Shetland All Star Game TBA 6:00 PM Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields
CHAMPIONSHIPS BEGIN TBA TBA Rio Tierra - Larry Moreno Memorial Fields
Easter Weekend Saturday, April 11, 2020
Memorial Day Weekend Saturday, May 23, 2020
Closing Ceremonies Saturday, May 30, 2020 9:00 AM Natomas  Oaks Park, 2230 River Plaza Drive

NO GAMES
NO GAMES

PLAYER SKILL NUMBER

NYB 2019-2020 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Online Registration Opens September 1, 2019 *$25 Late Fee Applied After January 11, 2020
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